LIST OF TOUR OPERATORS ACCREDITED WITH THE CONULATE GENERAL OF GREECE IN NOVOROSSIYSK FOR THE PERIOD 2016-2017
	№
	Company name
	Name of Director
	Address
	Phone

	1
	Coral Travel, LTD.
	Goryainova Tatiana (RSTV)
	Rostov-on-Don,

Goroda Volos str., 6
	8(903)401-25-06

8(961)280-65-65

Tatiana.Goryaynova@coral.ru

	2
	Roza Vetrov Ug, LTD.
	Ambartsoumyan Marina (RSTV)
	Rostov-on-Don, Sotsialisticheskaya str., 91 

Rostov-on-Don, Suvorova str.,21
	8(863)269-90-66,

8(863)240-45-00,

Ф.:246-46-63

am@rozaug.ru

	3
	Natalie Tours, LTD.
	Makhrova Elena (RSTV)
	Rostov-on-Don, Suvorova str., 55
	8(863)333-20-33

bairamov.r@natalie-tours.ru

	4
	OVT Sunmar
	Goryainova Tatiana (RSTV)

Evtushenko Natalia (KRD)
	Moskow, Nizhnyaia Krasnoselskaya str., 40/12, b.20
	8(863)268-85-50

8(861)253-52-25

visa@sunmar.ru

	5
	PEGAS Rostov-Don, LTD
	Chikhanatskaya Ilona(RSTV)
	Rostov-on-Don, Sotsialisticheskaya str.,74, of.711-712
	8(863)261-80-61,

268-87-87

Ф.:8(863)300-33-35
rostovnadonu@pegast.ru

	6
	Xclusive Travel, LLC
	Kuzmin Oleg (RSTV) (KRD)
	Rostov-on-Don, Tekucheva str., 149,1-nd floor

Krasnodar, Oktyabrskaya-Severnaya str., 183/32,4-d floor
	8.965.290.08.48

8(495)654-04-04

Ф.:8(495) 654-04-04

oleg.kuzmin@anextour.com

	7
	PACTOUR Agency
	Grineva Polina(RSTV)

Katanidi Ekaterina(KRD)

Islamova Svetlana(SOCHI)
	Rostov-on-Don, Budennovskiy av., 80, of.305, 307 

Krasnodar, Frunze str., 169, of.204

Sochi, Moskovskaya str., 22, of.313
	8(863)230-83-20

8(861)279-08-30/31/32

8(862)264-74-10

s.islamova@sochi.pac.ru
info@rostov.pac.ru
info@kr.pac.ru

	8
	Tourtrans Voyage, LTD
	Iagudina Elvira (NVRSK)

Yakinfiev Dmitriy
	Rostov-on-Don, Voroshilovskiy av., 80

 Rostov-on-Don, Kirovskiy av., 92

Krasnodar, Rashpilevskaya str., 144

Novorossiysk, Anapskoe shosse str., 18, of. 205
	8(863)230-99-99

8(863)299-45-85

8(861)259-85-20

8(8617)60-15-68

8(918)321-19-65

visa8@tourtrans.ru

	9
	EVROPORT, LTD
	Murashova Mariya(RSTV)

Kirillova Ekaterina(KRD)
	Rostov-on-Don, Tekucheva str., 234, of.511 

Krasnodar, Oktyabrskaya-Severnaya str., 183/32, 4-d floor
	8(863)300-22-33

8(861)277-34-23

booking@evroport.ru
Rostov@evroport.ru

	10
	More Travel,  LTD
	Gayvoronskaya Larisa (KRD)

Radchenko Natalia
	Krasnodar, Rashpilevskaya str.,92, of.104
	8(861)244-03-04
8(964)900-22-98

8(906)433-73-37

larisa@krr.moretravel.ru

	11
	Mouzenidis Travel Rostov-on-Don
	Rudakova Maria (RSTV)
	Rostov-on-Don, Krasnoarmeyskaya str., 106
	8(863)207-77-10

Ф.: 8(863)207-77-10

8(928)609-33-11

rostov@mzt.com
mrudakova@mzt.ru

	12
	Mouzenidis Travel Krasnodar
	Litovchenko Oleg (KRD)
	Krasnodar, Krasnaya str., 45
	8(861)203-35-55

8(928)688-88-84

krasnodar@mzt.com
olitovchenko@mzt.ru

	13
	Mouzenidis Travel Pyatigorsk
	Zafirova Iolanda (PTGR)
	Pyatigorsk, Kirova av., 27A
	8(8793)307-130

8(928)344-24-10

izafirova@mouzenidis.com     pyatigorsk@mouzenidis.com

	14
	TK Ambotis Tours Service, LLC
	Stamatov Vitaliy (RSTV)
	Rostov-on-Don, Sokolova av., 80, of. 516
	8(863)218-43-90

8(928)606-39-38

tours@ambotis.travel

	15
	ALTAIR, LTD
	Dukhovenko Sergey (KRD)

Arabova Evgenia
	Krasnodar, Severnaya str., 324M, of,9/2
	8(861)255-45-53/26

evgenia.kras@altair-yug.ru
evgenia_altair@mail.ru

	16
	Alfa-Odysseya, LTD
	Sakhtaridi Odissey (PTGR)
	Pyatigorsk, Krainego str., 45
	8(8793)33-67-67

8(8793)39-48-48

info@odisseyatur.ru

	17
	Kredit Tour, LTD

(TEZ TOUR)
	Ryzhov Evgenii (RSTV)
	Rostov-on-Don, Tekucheva str., 139G, of.202
	8(863)333-24-49

8(918)892-66-88

e.ryzhov@tez-tour.com

	18
	Rosintour TK, LTD
	Zemtseva Svetlana (RSTV)

Khoroshun Ekaterina
	Rostov-on-Don, Serafimovicha str, 55 Rostov-on-Don, Pushkinskaya str, 104/32, 2-nd floor


	8(863)288-80-00

Ф.: 8(863)244-13-78

8(906)428-72-83

www.rosintour.ru

	19
	Pegas Krasnodar, LTD
	Puchko Vitaliy (KRD)
	Krasnodar, Oktyabrskaya-Severnaya str., 183/326
	8(861)277-34-04

Ф.:8(861)277-34-04 доб.0

krr@pegast.ru
krrm.visa@pegast.ru

	20
	Kredit Tour, LTD

(TEZ TOUR)
	Turbina Maria (KRD)

Greben Julia
	Krasnodar, Krasnaya str, 155/2, of. 601
	8(861)212-55-05

krasnodar@tez-tour.com
yu.greben@krasnodar.tez-tour.com


